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TIR SUR CIBLES 3D (40 cibles) - BAILLET EN FRANCE du 26/05/2013 au 26/05/2013

Classement Officiel

BENJAMINS HOMMES ARC NU

Clt Nom Club Licence Cat. P1 P2 S3 S4 Total Nb 10 Nb 11
1 BOSSU GUILLAUME GUIRY EN VEXIN 777608B BHBB 156 195 351 7 3
Nombre d'archers 1

MINIMES DAMES ARC NU

Clt Nom Club Licence Cat. P1 P2 S3 S4 Total Nb 10 Nb 11
1 RICHOMME MORGANE BONDY AS 799580J MFBB 119 136 255 2 1
Nombre d'archers 1

CADETTES DAMES ARC NU

Clt Nom Club Licence Cat. P1 P2 S3 S4 Total Nb 10 Nb 11
1 LEBRUN PAULINE GAGNY 788055G CFBB 188 157 345 4 1
Nombre d'archers 1

CADETS HOMMES ARC NU

Clt Nom Club Licence Cat. P1 P2 S3 S4 Total Nb 10 Nb 11
1 CARAMADRE THOMAS BEAUCHAMP 788402J CHBB 76 86 162 3
Nombre d'archers 1

JUNIORS DAMES ARC NU

Clt Nom Club Licence Cat. P1 P2 S3 S4 Total Nb 10 Nb 11
1 MEIGNAN AGNES NANTERRE 7046435 JFBB 136 129 265 1
Nombre d'archers 1

JUNIORS HOMMES ARC NU

Clt Nom Club Licence Cat. P1 P2 S3 S4 Total Nb 10 Nb 11
1 NOINVILLE XAVIER BEAUCHAMP 809148J JHBB 139 221 360 6 1
Nombre d'archers 1

SENIORS HOMMES ARC NU

Clt Nom Club Licence Cat. P1 P2 S3 S4  Total Nb 10  Nb 11
1 COL GILBERT GENNEVILLIERS 291151U SHBB 320 285 605

2 CRETON PASCAL DRAVEIL SENART 697077T SHBB 287 281 568 22 5
3 NICOLAS STEPHANE VERSAILLES 808048N SHBB 252 278 530 15 7
4 PELLOILLE WILFRIED VILLEMOISSON 591641N SHBB 257 251 508 18 5
5  SIEFERT GREGOIRE VILLEMOISSON 697942H SHBB 262 229 491 11 4
6  ROUXEL FRANCOIS CLICHY SOUS BOIS 460667A SHBB 256 223 479 10 3
7  MARCHISET PATRICK BONDY AS 744248R SHBB 184 246 430 12 3
8 DUMORTIER ERIC PONTOISE 752768B SHBB 210 217 427 9 1
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9  THIBAULT BERTRAND

10 GAGEAT JEAN-CHRISTOPHE
11 LESCAUT PASCAL

12 GOSSELIN CLEMENT

13 GAULT LUDOVIC

14  DEMARNE BENJAMIN

SENIORS DAMES ARC NU
Clt Nom
1 TEXIER AGNES
2  PONCEL ISABELLE
3 FLOCH-DEMARNE VIRGINIE

VETERANS DAMES ARC NU
Clt Nom
1 DELANNOI MARIE ARMELLE
2 MILLE BRIGITTE

VETERANS HOMMES ARC NU
Clt Nom
1  VERNIERE LIONEL
2 GUYARD BRUNO
3 MEUROU FREDERIC
4 LEGOUPIL JEAN-PAUL
5 BERCHOT JEAN LOU
6  TZARA LAURENT
7  CIROUX PATRICK
8 BOSSU OLIVIER

JUNIORS DAMES ARC A POULIES NU

Clt Nom
1 BUCAILLE MANON

JUNIORS HOMMES ARC A POULIES NU

Clt Nom

1 PASQUEREAU GUILLAUME
2 AUNEAU KILIAN

3 CHIUMINATTO ARNAUD

4 COUSIN AXEL

29/05/2013

BOIS COLOMBES
GAGNY

ST PRIX
PONTOISE
GAGNY

MERY SUR OISE

Club
BEAUCHAMP
GENNEVILLIERS
MERY SUR OISE

Club
GENNEVILLIERS
BORNEL

Club
CLICHY SOUS BOIS
BORNEL
OZOIR LA FERRIERE
GAGNY
VERSAILLES
VILLEMOISSON
MERY SUR OISE
GUIRY EN VEXIN

Club
BAILLET EN FRANCE

Club
BAILLET EN FRANCE
BAILLET EN FRANCE
MONTFERMEIL 1ER CIE
BORNEL

783219A
763214F
443643W
466681M
725265G
720081X

Licence
400806J
3734502
720082Y

Licence
346778H
708067N

Licence
613474V
7358387
699437H
440163N
454094F
797367D
463837W
8322082

Licence

674000J

Licence
748527S
741131C
732121J
7903508

SHBB
SHBB
VHBB
SHBB
SHBB
SHBB

Cat.

SFBB
VFBB
SFBB

Cat.
SVFBB
SVFBB

Cat.
VHBB
VHBB
VHBB
VHBB
VHBB
VHBB
VHBB
VHCL

Cat.
CFCO

Cat.
CHCO
CHCO
CHCO
CHCO
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219
191
194
199
188
164

P1

202
155
107

P1
164
158

P1
337
243
258
209
223
190
192
98

P1
174

P1

208
210
170
149

201
218
205
180
181
144

P2

166

206
98

P2
175
100

P2
303
236
198
236
218
228
178
68

P2
168

P2

222
207
192
169

S3

S3

S3

S3

S3

420
409
399
379
369
308

Nombre d'archers

S4  Total
368
361
205

Nombre d'archers

S4 Total
339
258

Nombre d'archers

S4  Total
640
479
456
445
441
418
370
166

Nombre d'archers

S4 Total
342

Nombre d'archers

S4  Total
430
417
362
318

Nombre d'archers

14

Nb 10

3

Nb 10

2

Nb 10
34
7

12
10

Nb 10
8
1

Nb 10
14
9
2
3
4

Nb 11

Nb 11

Nb 11
13

Nb 11

Nb 11
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SENIORS HOMMES ARC A POULIES NU

Clt
1
2
3

VETERANS DAMES ARC A POULIES NU

Clt
1
2
3

Nom
GAULUPEAU DENIS
MEIGNAN PASCAL
HAUS THIERRY

Nom
CARDON MONIQUE
VERNIERE LAURENCE
LEMEE ANITA

Club
GAGNY
NANTERRE
GAGNY

Club
PONTOISE
CLICHY SOUS BOIS
ERMONT

VETERANS HOMMES ARC A POULIES NU

Clt
1

Nom
SABO PETER
TOUILIN PATRICK
FORTASSIN PATRICK
COTON DIDIER
MILLE ALBERT
CARDON BERNARD
NOURRY JEAN

JUNIORS HOMMES ARC DROIT

Clt
1
2

Nom
HAUMONT-LAMAZOU JAMES
SANTOS WILLIAM

SENIORS DAMES ARC DROIT

Clt
1

Nom

CARO SEVERINE

SENIORS HOMMES ARC DROIT

Clt Nom

1 RAMBUR RAPHAEL

2 BERNIER MICKAEL

3 VERDIN GREGORY

4  BERCOT FABRICE

5  SCHNEIGEIGER ERIC

6  DE RUDDER JEANFRANCOIS
7  VEZON GILLES

29/05/2013

Club
VERSAILLES
ECOUEN
GAGNY
RUEIL MALMAISON STAR
BORNEL
PONTOISE
ST PRIX

Club
MONTFERMEIL 1ER CIE
MONTFERMEIL 1ER CIE

Club
SANNOIS

Club
ST PRIX
BEAUCHAMP
MONTFERMEIL 1ER CIE
CHAMPS SUR MARNE
MERY SUR OISE
GENNEVILLIERS
GUIRY EN VEXIN

Licence

592035S
431970H
675345W

Licence
369409G
613476X
362586R

Licence
415980C
278513G
355930F
658392V
591740W
314755A
256804K

Licence
744539G
7659615

Licence

724814S

Licence
652711U
652850V
747410C
684721M
289062Y
211592S
4165685

Cat.
SHCO
SHCO
SHCO

Cat.
SVFCO
VFCO
VFCO

Cat.
VHCO
VHCO
VHCO
VHCO
SVHCO
SVHCO
VHCO

Cat.
CHAD
CHAD

Cat.
SFAD

Cat.
SHAD
SHAD
SHAD
SHAD
SHAD
SHAD
SHAD
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P1
264
261
244

P1

253
208
133

P1

313
257
269
276
241
242
161

P1
102
105

P1
58

P1
142
148
171
129
109
90
105

P2

269
260
189

P2

300
141
176

P2

316
290
265
243
249
237
173

P2
111
98

P2
80

P2

189
156
131
141
133
129
107

S3 S4  Total Nb10 Nb 11
533 12 2
521 14 4
433 7 2
Nombre d'archers 3
S3 S4  Total Nb 10 Nb 11
553 21 6
349 4 1
309 3
Nombre d'archers 3
S3 S4  Total Nb10 Nb 11
629 20 6
547
534 17 4
519 12 2
490 15
479 12 2
334
Nombre d'archers 7
S3 S4  Total Nb 10  Nb 11
213 2 2
203
Nombre d'archers 2
S3 S4  Total Nb10  Nb 11
138
Nombre d'archers 1
S3 S4  Total Nb10 Nb 11
331
304 4
302
270 3
242 6 1
219 2 1
212 2 2
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VETERANS DAMES ARC DROIT
Clt Nom
1  VEZON BRIGITTE
2 PABON JOELLE
3 FAUCHER FRANCOISE
4  DESCHAMPS MARTINE

VETERANS HOMMES ARC DROIT

Clt Nom

1 GUINOT MICHEL

2 DUBOIS RICHARD

3 LE BOULCH BERNARD

4 VERMEULEN JEAN-LUC

5 HANOT GUY

6  HANOT DENIS

7  COLSON JULES

8  BRISSET PIERRE

9  MOULET BRUNO

10 FAUCHER GERARD

11 COURTOIS JEAN-PIERRE
12 TEXIER FRANCIS

13 SCHEJBALT JEAN CLAUDE

CADETS HOMMES ARC LIBRE
Clt Nom
1 MUNOZ HIPPOLYTE

SENIORS DAMES ARC LIBRE
Clt Nom
1 IACKLE SOPHIE
2 ERHARDT SANDRINE

SENIORS HOMMES ARC LIBRE
Clt Nom
1 QUIQUERE ANTOINE
2  VERSABEAU EMMANUEL
3 BUCAILLE LAURENT
4 HAUS GUILLAUME
5  MARIE MICHAEL
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Club
GUIRY EN VEXIN
BEAUCHAMP
SAINT LEU LA FORET
PONTOISE

Club
VILLEMOISSON
MONTFERMEIL 1ER CIE
ERMONT
MENUCOURT
ECOUEN
ECOUEN
TREMBLAY EN FRANCE
ERMONT
TORCY
SAINT LEU LA FORET
MERY SUR OISE
BEAUCHAMP
SAINT LEU LA FORET

Club
BONDY AS

Club
BONDY AS
SAINT LEU LA FORET

Club
GENNEVILLIERS
VILLIERS LE BEL
BAILLET EN FRANCE
GAGNY
VILLEMOISSON

Licence
642848Y
590582M
679088P
433755Y

Licence
230138A
268821X
011833M
750121Z
209738B
209739C
718792W
304103X
671911N
272719J
011834N
400817W
655954U

Licence

718208L

Licence
672965J
787298J

Licence
798633E
450168N
460383S
639288D
823336F

Cat.
VFAD
SVFAD
SVFAD
VFAD

Cat.
VHAD
SVHAD
SVHAD
VHAD
SVHAD
VHAD
SVHAD
SVHAD
SVHAD
SVHAD
VHAD
VHAD
VHAD

Cat.
MHTL

Cat.
SFTL
SFTL

Cat.

SHTL
SHTL
SHTL
SHTL
SHTL
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P1

142

121
53
71

P1
235
176
157
193
191
138
149
94
107
116
79
81
70

P1
87

P1
233
156

P1

378
346
368
361
292

P2
190
171
100
73

P2
235
198
205
168
136
138
75
127
105
96
105
86
79

P2
81

P2
244
162

P2

370
399
349
349
330

Nombre d'archers
S3 S4  Total
332
292
153
144
Nombre d'archers
S3 S4 Total
470
374
362
361
327
276
224
221
212
212
184
167
149
Nombre d'archers
S3 S4 Total
168
Nombre d'archers
S3 S4 Total
477
318
Nombre d'archers
S3 S4  Total
748
745
717
710
622

7

Nb 10

4

Nb 10

13

Nb 10
2
1

Nb 10
17
7
2

Nb 10

57
44
43
31

Nb 11

Nb 11

Nb 11

Nb 11

Nb 11

11
11
21
13
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6  TAQUET THIERRY

7  ACQUAVIVA OLIVIER

8 ERHARDT CHRISTOPHE
9  CAILLY FREDERIC

VETERANS DAMES ARC LIBRE
Clt Nom
1 GREAVES JOELLE
2 REGNIER DOMINIQUE

VETERANS HOMMES ARC LIBRE
Clt Nom
1 URBANIAK THIERRY
2 STEIN CHRISTIAN
3 RICHOMME PHILIPPE

SENIORS DAMES ARC CHASSE
Clt Nom
1 COLSON JULIE
2 LASSALLE ARMELLE

SENIORS HOMMES ARC CHASSE

Clt Nom

1 XENAKIS DIMITRI

2 KOLODZIEJ VINCENT

3 JET JULIEN

4 VAN BAMBOST PHILIPPE
5  FLOCH FABRICE

6  BABIN GILLES

7  BLEUSE JEROME

8  BARRES THIERRY

9  GUEDES STEPHANE

10 SOYER BENOIT

11 JAOUEN TANGUY

12 BEAUCOURT JEAN-MICHEL
13 DUFOURT LAURENT

14 CORNUT SYLVAIN

15  MARTIN GILLES
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ST PRIX

BORNEL

SAINT LEU LA FORET
VILLIERS LE BEL

Club
ST BRICE SOUS FORET
MERY SUR OISE

Club
MERY SUR OISE
MERY SUR OISE
BONDY AS

Club
TREMBLAY EN FRANCE
BEAUCHAMP

Club
PANTIN
PONTOISE
TREMBLAY EN FRANCE
LE PLESSIS BRION
MERY SUR OISE
ST PRIX
ST PRIX
TREMBLAY EN FRANCE
BONDY AS
PREAUX
VILLIERS LE BEL
TORCY
PONTOISE
BORNEL
CHAMPS SUR MARNE

820284N
731584A
655955V
652605D

Licence
076600L
7200858

Licence
741957A
0958637
798344R

Licence
692822T
455317K

Licence
783652W
693353V
625291P
826324D
7200832
709120H
808168U
682583N
829565B
722742P
278645A
653616C
797486H
7822225
354282P

SHTL
SHTL
SHTL
SHTL

Cat.
VFTL
VFTL

Cat.
VHTL
VHTL
VHTL

Cat.
SFAC
SFAC

Cat.
SHAC
SHAC
SHAC
SHAC
SHAC
SHAC
SHAC
SHAC
SHAC
SHAC
SHAC
SHAC
SHAC
SHAC
SHAC
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308
292
217
182

P1
256
148

P1

309
265
180

P1
144
76

P1

300
235
185
201
174
162
166
161
161
150
125
145
126
136
122

284
272
242
255

P2
279
202

P2

337
219
216

P2
130
78

P2
230
193
216
199
181
193
181
177
156
130
146
120
134
99
109

592
564
459
437

Nombre d'archers

S3 S4 Total
535

350

Nombre d'archers

S3 S4 Total
646
484

396

Nombre d'archers

S3 S4 Total
274

154

Nombre d'archers

S3 S4  Total
530
428
401
400
355
355
347
338
317
280
271
265
260
235
231

Nombre d'archers

9

Nb 10
18
11
2

Nb 10

33

4

12

3

Nb 10
3

2

Nb 10

15

Nb 11

Nb 11
12

Nb 11

Nb 11
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VETERANS DAMES ARC CHASSE

Clt

1

2

Nom
GUINOT MICHELE
BRISSET LILIANE

VETERANS HOMMES ARC CHASSE

Clt Nom

1 PEUVREZ JEANMARC

2 BRUEY MICHEL

3 PASCAL JEAN-LUC

4  COMPEYRON DANIEL

5 DUFFEE FREDERIC

6  BOUCHER PATRICK

7  NOINVILLE STEPHANE
8  LASSAL ALAIN

9 CARO GUY

10 CHABANIS GUY

11 NOUAILHER GEORGES
12 GUILLARD CHRISTIAN
13 TREMEAU JEAN-JACQUES
14 LE BORGNE MICHEL

DECOUVERTE

Clt Nom

1 THEROUIN FABIEN

2 PONCEL ELORA

3 CLEMENT JEROME

4  TEURNIER JULIE MARIE
5  THEVIN BENJAMIN

6  BERNIER STEPHANE

Nombre total d'archers 134

Club Organisateur

Club
VILLEMOISSON
ERMONT

Club
ST PRIX
ST PRIX
PANTIN
GAGNY
ST PRIX
GAGNY
BEAUCHAMP
BORNEL
SANNOIS
TORCY
MAISONS LAFFITTE CIE
VILLIERS LE BEL
CHAMPS SUR MARNE
ECOUEN

Club
BAILLET EN FRANCE
GENNEVILLIERS
ST BRICE SOUS FORET
PONTOISE
BEAUCHAMP
BEAUCHAMP

2595225 LES ARCHERS DE BAILLET EN FRANCE

29/05/2013

Licence
254049R
338309C

Licence
226777X
456583L
748901Y
697363D
266897F
466183W
4546867
427841V
731865F
686522V
364471P
748568L
596280F
697109C

Licence
816937A
748569M
833168T
798042M
800296M
788397D

Arbitre Responsable

Cat.
VFAC
SVFAC

Cat.
VHAC
SVHAC
VHAC
VHAC
VHAC
VHAC
VHAC
VHAC
VHAC
SVHAC
SVHAC
VHAC
VHAC
SVHAC

Cat.

SHTL
BFTL
SHCL
MFCL
BHCL
BHAD

P1
206
30

P1
232
214
223
212
165
159
146
102
123
125
101

94

65

P1
249
153
174
143
81
33

M. NICOLLE CHRISTOPHE
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P2
206
66

P2
262
254
207
180
171
151
155
196
131
115
100
99
110

P2
249
225
180
167
118
43

S3 S4  Total
412
96
Nombre d'archers

S3 S4 Total
494
468
430
392
336
310
301
298
254
240
201
193
175

Nombre d'archers

S3 54

Total

498

378

354

310

199

76

Nombre d'archers

Nb 10  Nb 11
1
2

Nb10  Nb 11
17 7
12 8
8 2
2 2
4 2
6
2 1
1 1
14

Nb10  Nb 11
15 5
10 2
9 2
6
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